Separates C1 through nC6, C6+ Hydrocarbons and Inert Gases
Refinery Gas Analyzer
Isolated Left Side Valve Box for Valves, Columns and Detectors ensures Superior
Robustness
Applies to a Broad Sample Scope of both Gaseous and Liquefied samples
Excellent Repeatability through Automated Sample Shutoff Valve and Sampling Devices
AC GASXLNC™ Software Automates Gas Properties Calculations
solid partners

solid partners
proven solutions
Ordering Information
CCG2330A RGA HI-SPEED SYSTEM ON 120V 7890 GC
CCG2330C RGA HI-SPEED SYSTEM ON 230V 7890 GC
CCG2335A RGA HI-SPEED + LSV SYSTEM ON 120V 7890 GC
CCG2335C RGA HI-SPEED + LSV SYSTEM ON 230V 7890 GC
36.00.002 ACCURA for GC, 120/230V
Standard Methods
ASTM D1946, ASTM D7833, ASTM D2598, ASTM D3588, EN ISO 7941, ASTM D2163, IP 405, EN 15984, DIN 51666, UOP 539
Analysis Range